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Part no.

28163849
28162534
28162028
28163043

www.hydroscand.ro

Product info
Product group
Type

Version

Material

Pipe dim. (mm)

38
25
20
30

27.04.2024

Cutting edge. B DIN 3852
260

S body

90°

Stainless steel 316

Thread

M 48 x 2,0
M33x2,0
M27x1,5
M 42 x 2,0
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